

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4136-4137 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJ.ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.& ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Nandani Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Avantika Manohar, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 5.10.2012.

|
|

|
|

| (S.G.SHAH)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj